Schedule E)	PAGE 1 OF 10 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 🗶 48-hour report	New report Amends report filed on
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Facebook	10 10 2020
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way	Amount
City State	Zip Code 5689.99
Menlo Park CA	94025-1456 Transaction ID : VSG8MA1D6R0 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising (Estimate)	Category/ Type
Name of Federal Candidate	Support Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	Oppose President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	Disbursement For: Primary <b>X</b> General 2020 Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund	10 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390	Amount
City State	Zip Code 161.27
Washington DC	20043-4390 Transaction ID : VSG8MA1D6X0 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/10-10/14 (Estimate)	Category/ Type
Name of Federal Candidate	Support Office Sought:    House District: 02
AMODEI, MARK EUGENE, , ,	Oppose President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	322.54 Disbursement For: Primary ★ General 2020 Other (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	5851.26
, ,	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	<b>&gt;</b>
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	······································
	nditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert athorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political
	Electronically Filed] Date 10 11 2020
Signature	

# 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

ochedule L)							FOR SE OF	FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In	r Full)					FEC	IDENTIFICATION	ON NUMBER ▼
For Our Future						С	C00620971	
Check if 24-hour report	rt 🗶 48-hour report	X New repo	ort Am	nends repo	rt filed on	М М	/ D = D /	Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee	Antina Frank				D	ate of Pub	lic Distribution	/Dissemination
For Our Future						10	10	2020
Mailing Address PO Bo	ox 34390				A	mount		
City	S	State	Zip Code					480.06
Washington		DC	20043-4390	0	<b>I</b>		ID: VSG8MA	1D711
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services fr	om 10/10-10/14 (Estimate)		Category/ Type			M = M	/ D D /	Y
Name of Federal Cand	idate			Support	Office So	ought:	House	District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., ,	,		×	Oppose	<b>x</b> Pro	esident	Senate	State:
Calendar Year-To-I Per Election for O			1461109.66		Disburse 2020	ment For:	Primary	<b>x</b> General
		,	1 1 1				specify)	
Full Name of Payee America Votes					D	M = M	/ D D /	/Dissemination
Mailing Address 115	5 Connecticut Ave NW					10 mount	09	2020
Ste	600					mount		
City		State	Zip Code					3693.73
Washington		DC	20036-432	4			ID: VSG8MA1 bursement or 0	
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate)			Category/ Type			M M	/ D D /	Y   Y   Y   Y   Y
Name of Federal Cand	idate		×	Support	Office S	ought:	House	District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR	, , ,			Oppose	<b>X</b> Pr	esident	Senate	State:
Calendar Year-To-l Per Election for O			1461109.66		Disburse 2020	ement For:	Primary specify) ▶	√ <b>X</b> General
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemiz	zed Independent Expenditures							4173.79
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unite	mized Independent Expenditure	es			• •			
(c) TOTAL Independent	Expenditures				•		7	
with, or at the request o	I certify that the independent r suggestion of, any candidate litical party committee or its ago	or authorized						
Stoltz, Gail,	,,	[Electroni	cally Filed]	Date	M M M	/ D 11	202	20
Signature			- · · ·	Date				

PAGE 2

OF

10

Schedule E)	PAGE 3 OF 10 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48		
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼		
For Our Future	C C00620971		
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed or	n M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y		
	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
Facebook	10 09 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way	Amount		
City State Zip Code	373.75		
	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1D6Q2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising (Estimate)  Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y		
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office S	Sought: House District:		
TRUMP DONALD I	President Senate State:		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disburs 2020	ement For:  Primary		
	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
For Our Future Action Fund	10 10 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		
Mailing Address PO Box 34390	Amount		
City State Zip Code	161.27		
	ransaction ID : VSG8MA1D6W2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/10-10/14 (Estimate)  Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y		
Name of Federal Candidate  X Support Office 9	Sought: <b>X</b> House District: 02		
ACKERMAN PATRICIA GERALDENE	President Senate State: NV		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disburs 2020	ement For:  Primary		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	535.02		
	7 7		
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	7 7 7		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,  [Electronically Filed] Date 10	11 2020		
Oignaturo			

Schedule E)	PAGE 4 OF 10 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48		
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼		
For Our Future	C C00620971		
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed of	on M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y		
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
NP Consulting Inc.	10 10 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		
	Amount		
Ste 1003			
City State Zip Code	322.00		
	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1D753 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Production and Shipping (Estimate)  Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y		
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	Sought: X House District: 03		
LEE SUSIE	President Senate State: NV		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disburs 2020	sement For: Primary   General  Other (specify) ▶		
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
For Our Future Action Fund	10 10 2020		
Mailing Address PO Box 34390	Amount		
City State Zip Code	318.80		
	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1D704 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/10-10/14 (Estimate)  Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y		
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	Sought: House District:03		
RODIMER DAN	President Senate State: NV		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disbure 2020	sement For:  Primary  General  Other (specify) ▶		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	640.80		
	4 4		
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	7 7 7		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	1 7 1 7 1 7		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.			
Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] Date Signature	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		
Olynatule			

#### 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

Schedule E)	PAGE 5 OF 10 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed	i on Man / Dad / Yayayay
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390	10 09 2020 Amount
City State Zip Code	16601.67
Washington DC 20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1D6V4 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/9-10/14 (Estimate)  Category/ Type	M M M / D D / Y M Y M Y M Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	e Sought: House District:
TRUMP DONALD I	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disbrace 2020	orsement For: Primary <b>X</b> General  Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
NP Consulting Inc.	10 10 2020
Mailing Address 1250 I St NW	Amount
Ste 1003	
City State Zip Code	3320.63
Washington DC 20005-3939	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1D745  Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Production and Shipping (Estimate)  Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Offic	e Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  1461109.66  Disb	ursement For: Primary   General  Other (specify)    Other (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	19922.30
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not m with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
[Electronically Filed] Date	10 11 2020
Signature	

#### 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

Schedule E)		PAGE 6 OF 10 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future		C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report	Amends report filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee Facebook		of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way	Amou	10 09 2020
City State Zip C Menlo Park CA 9402	5-1456 <b>Trans</b>	201.25 saction ID : VSG8MA1D6P5 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising (Estimate)		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate	<b>✗</b> Support Office Sough	ht: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	Oppose Presid	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	Disbursement 2020	nt For:
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund  Mailing Address PO Box 34390	_	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
City State Zip C	Code	16601.67
Washington DC 2004		action ID : VSG8MA1D6T6 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/9-10/14 (Estimate)  Cate	egory/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate	<b>✗</b> Support Office Soug	ht: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	Oppose Presid	dent Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 1461	Disburseme 2020	nt For: Primary General  Other (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	······	16802.92
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		7 1 7 1 7 1
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	·	7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures repor with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized comparty committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically I	Filed] Date 10	11 2020
Signature		

Schedule E)	PAGE 7 OF 10 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed	on M M / D B D / Y B Y B Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390	10 10 2020 Amount
City State Zip Code Washington DC 20043-4390	318.80 Transaction ID : VSG8MA1D6Z6
Purpose of Expenditure  Capyossing Society from 10/10 10/14 (Estimate)  Category/	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Name of Fodoval Condidate	e Sought: X House District: 03
LEE, SUSIE, , ,	President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disbut 2020	other (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc.	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 392264	Amount
City State Zip Code Pittsburgh PA 15251-9264	2196.44 Transaction ID : VSG8MA1D737
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Fetimate) Category/	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Name of Fodoval Condidate	e Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  1461109.66  Distriction 1461109.66	other (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	2515.24
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not may with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
(77)	0 11 2020

Schedule E)	PAGE 8 OF 10 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48		
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼		
For Our Future	C C00620971		
Check if 24-hour report  48-hour report  New report Amends report filed on	W = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y		
Deliver Strategies II C	of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr	10 09 2020		
Ste 550			
City State Zip Code	13915.00		
Date	saction ID: VSG8MA1D6N7 of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Production and Shipping (Estimate)  Category/ Type	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y		
Name of Federal Candidate	ht: House District:		
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , Oppose Presid	lent Senate State:		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disbursemer 2020	nt For:		
	of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
	10 10 2020		
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way Amou	unt		
City State Zip Code	711.02		
Menlo Park CA 94025-1456 Transa	action ID : VSG8MA1D6S8 of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising (Estimate)  Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y		
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Sough	ht: House District:		
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,	dent Senate State:		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disbursement 2020	nt For:		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	14626.02		
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	7		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	7 7		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.			
Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] Date Signature	11 2020		
-			

# 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report A	mends report filed on
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	10 10 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390	Amount
City State Zip Code	2573.17
Washington DC 20043-439	90 Transaction ID : VSG8MA1D6Y8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/10-10/14 (Estimate)  Category Type	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate	Support Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	Oppose President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 1461109.6	Disbursement For: Primary General 2020 Other (specify)
Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc.  Mailing Address PO Box 392264	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
City State Zip Code	2196.44
Pittsburgh PA 15251-92	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1D729 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate)  Category Type	
Name of Federal Candidate	Support Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	Oppose President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 1461109.6	Disbursement For: Primary General 2020 Other (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	4769.61
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	······································
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	·······
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported h with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Stoltz, Gail, , ,  [Electronically Filed]	Date 10 11 2020
Signature	

PAGE

OF

10

Schedule E)	PAGE 10 OF 10 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48		
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	DIDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼		
For Our Future	C00620971		
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on	/ D = D / Y = Y = Y		
Full Name of Payee Date of Pu	ublic Distribution/Dissemination		
America Votes	/ 09 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		
Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 600 Amount			
	2002.70		
	3693.73 on ID : VSG8MA1D6M9		
Purpose of Expenditure	sbursement or Obligation		
Phone Bank (Estimate)  Type			
Name of Federal Candidate  Support  Office Sought:	House District:		
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,	Senate State:		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disbursement For 2020  Other	r: Primary X General (specify)		
Full Name of Payee Date of Pu	ublic Distribution/Dissemination		
M = M	/ D D / Y Y Y Y		
Mailing Address Amount			
City State Zip Code			
Purpose of Expenditure  Category/ Type  Date of Di	isbursement or Obligation		
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Sought:	House District:		
Oppose President	Senate State:		
Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement For	r: Primary General		
Per Election for Office Sought Other	(specify) ▶		
(a) SURTOTAL of Itamized Independent Expanditures	2000 70		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	3693.73		
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	7		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	73530.69		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.			
Signature [Electronically Filed] Date 10 1			
Signature			